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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
04/01/2026

To date
04/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 04/01/2026 Isha Mehak Abubacker Abubacker 
Tharupeedikayil House 

(FTHR)

Tharupeedikayil House, 
Konathukunnu, 

Chilanka, Thekkumkara, 
Konathukunnu, 680123, 

Mukundapuram

  

2 04/01/2026 Arjun K R Rajesh K M (FTHR) Kuruppamparambil, 
Malapallipuram, Poyya, 

Malapallipuram, 
680732, Kodungallur

  

3 04/01/2026 Anandhu K M Manoharan K M (FTHR) Kuruppampramrambil, 
Malapallipuram, Poyya, 

Malapallipuram, 
680732, Kodungallur

  

4 04/01/2026 NEVIN BABY  BABY M O  (FTHR) MULAKKAMPILLY 
HOUSE, KUZHUR 
THEKKUMCHERI 

ROAD, 
THIRUMUKKULAM, 

KUZHUR, 680734, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

5 04/01/2026 NEVIN LALU K LALMON MICHAEL 
K (FTHR)

139, KOTTA, 
METHALA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

6 04/01/2026 Gangadharan C G Ambika Gangadharan 
(WIFE)

Chakkanalil House, 
Mala P.O,, 

Paranattukunnu, 
Vadama, Mala, 680732, 

Chalakkudy

  

7 04/01/2026 Ambika Gangadharan Gangadharan (HSBN) Chakkanalil House, 
Mala P.O, 

Paranattukunnu, 
Vadama, Mala, 680732, 

Chalakkudy

  

8 04/01/2026 Sidharth Joby Joby Sankaranarayanan 
(FTHR)

Alumparambil House, 
Parakkoottam, 

Guruthipala, Mala, 
Annallur, 680731, 

Mukundapuram

  

9 04/01/2026 MEDIHA K M MIDHUN SALAH P I 
(HSBN)

PONNAMPADIKAL 
HOUSE, MAREKKAD, 
VADAKKUMBHAGAM, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
680731, CHALAKUDY

  

10 04/01/2026 Gourisankar Krishna Murali Chakkamth 
Krishnankutty (FTHR)

13/345, Thankulam, 
Kuruvilassery, Mala 
Pallippuram, 680732, 

Chalakkudy

  

11 04/01/2026 RAHUL P B BIONJ P K (FTHR) Ponnambil House, 
Mambra, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, 
Erayamkudy, 680308, 

Chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

12 04/01/2026 Ashwin satheesh Satheesan KR (FTHR) Kundumpurat Ambili 
Villa, Karoor Madom 

Road, Lokamaleswaram, 
Kodungallur, 680664, 

Kodungallur

  

13 04/01/2026 K L Pradeep K K Lohidakshan 
(FTHR)

266/A Kunnappilly 
House, South Nada, 
Padakulam Road, 
Lokamaleswaram, 

Kodungallur, 680664, 
Kodungallur

  

14 04/01/2026 Rekha Pradeep K L Pradeep (HSBN) 266/A Kunnappilly 
House, South Nada, 
Padakulam Road, 
Lokamaleswaram, 

Kodungallur, 680664, 
Kodungallur

  

15 04/01/2026 Avyay K Das Devadasan K R (FTHR) Kadakkavattathu Mana, 
Mambra, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, 
Erayamkudy P O, 
680308, Chalakudy

  

16 04/01/2026 Lakshmi Unnikrishnan Nayanjyoti Baishya 
(HSBN)

17/409, Palakkath 
House, Konathukunnu, 

Thekkumkara, 
Konathukunnu, 680123, 

Mukundapuram

  

17 04/01/2026 ZEENATH ABDUL 
JABBAR

JEZEEN PUNNILATH 
ABDUL JABBAR 

(OTHR)

3 370 PUNNILATH 
HOUSE, 

CHANDAPPURA, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

18 04/01/2026 Sreevalsa V G Unnikrishnan P (HSBN) 17/409, Palakkath 
House, Konathukunnu, 

Thekkumkara, 
Konathukunnu, 680123, 

Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

19 04/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIM KUNJU MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

30/473 E 
PADINJAREVEETTIL, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
METHALA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

20 04/01/2026 Raveendran Leela (WIFE) Nelladath, Annamanada, 
K T Mury, 

Annamanada, 680741, 
Kodungallur

  

21 04/01/2026 SAJEEV KAMMATH 
R 

DEEPA D (WIFE) PUTHENMADAM  
SAJEEVALAYAM, 
KAVANAD MALA, 

MALA, MALA, 
680732, CHALAKUDI 

THALUK

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


